
FACTORS INFLUENCING NEWSPAPER
READERS BUYING INTENTION

NOR AFIDA BINTI ABU ZAHARIN

Submitted in Partial Fulfilment of the
Requirement for the Bachelor of Business

Administration (Hons) Marketing

FACULTV OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

MELAKA

2008



LETTER OF SUBMISSION

28TH April 2001

The Head of Program

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) Marketing

Faculty 0 Business Management

Universiti Teknologi MARA

Dear Sir,

SUBMISSION OF PROJECT PAPER

Attached is the project paper title "FACTORS INFLUENCING NEWSPAPER

READERS BUYING INTENTION" to fulfil the requirement as needed by the Faculty

of Business Management, Universiti Teknologi MARA.

Thank You.

Yours sincerely,

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) Marketing





TABLE OF CONTENT

CONTENT

ACKNOWLEGMENT
LIST OF TABLES
LIST OF FIGURES
ABSTRACT

CHAPTER 1: INTRODUCTION

1.1 Background of Study
1.2 Problem Statement
1.3 Research Questions
1.4 Research Objectives
1.5 Research Hypothesis
1.6 Theoretical Framework
1.7 Scope of study
1.8 Significant of study
1.9 Definition of terms
1.10 Limitation of study

CHAPTER 2: LITERATURE RIVIEW

2.1 Introduction
2.2 Marketing Mix
2.3 Price
2.4 Buying Intention
2.5 Content
2.6 Contest
2.7 Size

CHAPTER 3: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

3.1 Research Methodology
3.2 Research Design
3.3 Population
3.4 Sampling

3.4.1 Sampling Frame
3.4.2 Sampling Technique
3.4.3 Sampling Size

3.5 Data Collection Method
3.5.1 Primary Data
3.5.2 Secondary Data

3.6 Questionnaire Design
3.6.1 Structure Question

3.7 Data Analysis and Interpretation

PAGE (S)

IV
V
VI
IX

1
8
9
10
10
11
12
13
14
16

18
18
19
20
20
22
22

24
24
25
25
25
26
27

28
28
28
29
31



ABSTRACT

The primary objective for this research, title the factors influencing newspaper

readers buying intention basically to focus on the reason, why readers prefer one

newspaper as compared to other newspaper. Therefore, it gives ideas to researcher

to obtain information based on four factors which are content, price, contest and size.

Hopefully, at the end of the findings, researcher can discover the most significant

relationship between factors with newspaper readers buying intention.

In this research, researcher use correlation bivariate. Researcher thinks this method

suitable in order to identify simple relationship between dependent and independent

variables. Researcher use descriptive method whereby it describes both variables. At

the end of research findings, I shows that only content have significant relationship

as compared to other variables.

From the research findings, researcher will able to give conclusion and

recommendation to Berita Harian, what should they do in order to face future

competition. Other than that, Berita Harian should look from the reader's perspective.

Than only they can survives in the market.

IX


	FACTORS INFLUENCING NEWSPAPER READERS BUYING INTENTION
	LETTER OF SUBMISSION
	DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK
	ACKNOWLEGMENT
	TABLE OF CONTENT
	LIST OF TABLES
	LIST OF FIGURES
	ABSTRACT
	CHAPTER 1 INTRODUCTION

	1.1 BACKGROUND OF STUDY
	1.2 Problem Statement
	1.3 Research Questions
	1.4 Research Objectives
	1.5 Research Hypothesis
	1.6 Theoretical Framework
	1.7 Scope of Study
	1.8 Significant of the Study
	1.9 Definition of terms
	1.10 Limitation of the study

	CHAPTER 2 LITERATURE REVIEW

	2.1 Introduction
	2.2 Marketing Mix
	2.3 Price
	2.4 Buying Intention
	2.5 Content
	2.6 Contest
	2.7 Size

	CHAPTER 3 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
	3.1 Research Methodology
	3.2 Research Design
	3.3 Population
	3.4 Sampling
	3.4.1 Sampling Frame
	3.4.2 Sampling Technique

	3.5 Data collection method
	3.5.1 Primary Data
	3.5.2 Secondary data

	3.6 Questionnaire design
	3.6.1 Structured questions


	CHAPTER 4 DATA ANALYSIS AND INTERPRETATION
	4.1 Reliability Test
	4.2 Respondent Profile
	4.3 Buying Intention

	CHAPTER 5 CONCLUSION AND RECOMMENDATION
	5.1 Conclusion
	5.2 Recommendation

	BIBLIOGRAPHY
	APPENDICES



