FACTORS INFLUENCING NEWSPAPER READERS BUYING INTENTION

NOR AFIDA BINTI ABU ZAHARIN

Submitted in Partial Fulfilment of the Requirement for the Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) Marketing

FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA MELAKA

LETTER OF SUBMISSION

28[™] April 2008

The Head of Program

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) Marketing
Faculty o Business Management
Universiti Teknologi MARA

Dear Sir,

SUBMISSION OF PROJECT PAPER

Attached is the project paper title "FACTORS INFLUENCING NEWSPAPER READERS BUYING INTENTION" to fulfil the requirement as needed by the Faculty of Business Management, Universiti Teknologi MARA.

Thank You.

Yours sincerely,

NOR AFIDA BINTHABU ZAHARIN

2005367810

Bachelor of Business Administration (Hons) Marketing



BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) MARKETING FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA MELAKA

"DECLARATION OF ORIGINAL WORK"

I, Nor Afida Binti Abu Zaharin Hereby, declare that,

- This work has not previously been accepted in substance for any degree, locally
 or overseas and is not being concurrently submitted for this degree or any
 degrees.
- This project paper is the result of my independent work and investigation, except where otherwise stated
- All verbatim extracts have been distinguished by quotation marks and sources of my information have been specifically acknowledge

	Joseph Dogs	//
Signature: _	1	

Date: 2/5/2008

TABLE OF CONTENT

CONTENT		PAGE (S)	
ACKNOWLEGMENT LIST OF TABLES LIST OF FIGURES ABSTRACT			IV V VI IX
	CHAPTER 1:	INTRODUCTION	
	1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8 1.9	Background of Study Problem Statement Research Questions Research Objectives Research Hypothesis Theoretical Framework Scope of study Significant of study Definition of terms Limitation of study	1 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14 16
	CHAPTER 2:	: LITERATURE RIVIEW	
	2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6 2.7	Introduction Marketing Mix Price Buying Intention Content Contest Size	18 18 19 20 20 22 22
	CHAPTER 3:	: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	
	3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4	Research Methodology Research Design Population Sampling 3.4.1 Sampling Frame 3.4.2 Sampling Technique	24 24 25 25 25 26
	3.5	3.4.3 Sampling SizeData Collection Method3.5.1 Primary Data3.5.2 Secondary Data	27 28 28
	3.6 3.7	Questionnaire Design 3.6.1 Structure Question Data Analysis and Interpretation	28 29 31

ABSTRACT

The primary objective for this research, title the factors influencing newspaper readers buying intention basically to focus on the reason, why readers prefer one newspaper as compared to other newspaper. Therefore, it gives ideas to researcher to obtain information based on four factors which are content, price, contest and size. Hopefully, at the end of the findings, researcher can discover the most significant relationship between factors with newspaper readers buying intention.

In this research, researcher use correlation bivariate. Researcher thinks this method suitable in order to identify simple relationship between dependent and independent variables. Researcher use descriptive method whereby it describes both variables. At the end of research findings, I shows that only content have significant relationship as compared to other variables.

From the research findings, researcher will able to give conclusion and recommendation to Berita Harian, what should they do in order to face future competition. Other than that, Berita Harian should look from the reader's perspective. Than only they can survives in the market.